
Referee(s)

HARNEBRING, Andreas

Linesmen

AHLSTRÖM, Anders

KÄCK, Johannes

2014-11-12 21:26:02Game No. 154

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-11-12 19:00 at E.ON Arena

Timrå IK - Södertälje SK

Face-Off Chart

1 - 4 (1-1, 0-0, 0-3)
21:13

Final Score

19:04Start time:

End time:

Timrå IK - Södertälje SK

1st period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

1523 +-

2912 -+

2912 +-

1523 -+

1424 -+

2 / 40%3 / 60%

TIK SSK
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2923 +-
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2 / 40%3 / 60%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK SSK

1624 +-

2912 +-

1822 +-

1524 -+

1812 -+

1812 +-

1424 -+

1519 -+

4 / 50% 4 / 50%

1st period Totals

SSKTIK

10 /  56% 8 /  44%

2nd period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

1525 -+

1724 -+

168 +-

1825 -+

1624 -+

1412 -+

1624 -+

2924 +-

2 / 25%6 / 75%

TIK SSK

Neutral zone

1524 +-

1623 +-

1623 +-

3 / 100%0 / 0%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK SSK

1423 -+

1823 +-

1512 +-

1512 -+

2 / 50% 2 / 50%

2nd period Totals

SSKTIK

8 /  53% 7 /  47%

3rd period

SSK

Def. zoneOff. zone

TIK

1524 -+

1624 +-

1512 -+

1512 +-

1824 +-

1523 +-

2919 -+

188 +-

5 / 62,5%3 / 37,5%

TIK SSK
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1524 +-
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1523 -+

2923 -+

2 / 33,3%4 / 66,7%

Off. zoneDef. zone

TIK SSK

1523 +-

1824 -+

2919 +-

1524 +-

2923 +-

2923 -+

2 / 33,3% 4 / 66,7%

3rd period Totals

SSKTIK

9 /  45% 11 /  55%



Referee(s)

HARNEBRING, Andreas

Linesmen

AHLSTRÖM, Anders

KÄCK, Johannes

2014-11-12 21:26:05Game No. 154

Group No. 90131

HockeyAllsvenskan

2014-11-12 19:00 at E.ON Arena

Timrå IK - Södertälje SK

Face-Off Chart

Head to Head

Södertälje SK

14 15 16 17 18 29No. Total Wins DZ NZ OZ
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